ST MICHAEL KINDER SUMMER CLUB

Outings

Cookery S Wet Play

Crafts ' Stories

Sensory
Gymnastics Experiments
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ST MICHAEL KINDER SUMMER CLUB

Ahoy there !

Join us for another summer of fun and adventure !

Our summer club crew have planned an amazing programme
with lots of surprises and hidden treasures galore.

THIS YEARS PROGRAMME WILL RUN FROM:
9TH JULY - 31ST AUGUST
( WITH A SUMMER BREAK : 13TH AUG-17TH AUG )

EXTENDED PROGRAMME:
3RD SEPT - 14TH SEPT

TIMINGS :
8:45 AM - 1PM

EARLY BIRD DROP OFF: 7:45 AM
AT A DAILY CHARGE OF €1.50

+ 3 DAY WEEK ( TUES, WED , THURS)
+5 DAY WEEK (MON- FRI )

For more information or enquiries
please get in touch !
(+356) 79371067
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ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL




SUMMER CLUB KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION FORM

2018

CHILD'S NAME: ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL STUDENT:  YES/NO
CURRENT CLASS TEACHER: DATE OF BIRTH:
ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER (HOME / MOBILE):

EMAIL:

ANY ALLERGIES / MEDICAL CONDITIONS:

ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND CASH / CHEQUE:

Please note that we will be having a summer break for all programmes from the 13" to 17" August.

Programme A (Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday) from 10" July to 30™ AUgust
Programme B (Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday) from 10™ July to 13" September
Programme C (Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday) from o4™ September to 13" September
Programme D (Monday to Friday) from 09" July to 317 August

Programme E (Monday to Friday) from 09‘"Julyto 14" September

Programme F (Monday to Friday) from 03" September to 14" September

PARENT’S SIGNATURE: DATE:

€325.00

€420.00

€120.00

€450.00

£€575.00

€175.00

4

&t. Michael 3chool, Alamein Road, Pembroke 8T] 1772 Tel: 21383517 f 21377813

gooogd



